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A & E...................................................... 1361	 361
A. Side.................................................. 1342	 342
ABC Detroit....................................... 1150	 150
ABC Seattle....................................... 1160	 160
ABC Spark.......................................... 1186	 186
Adult Swim....................................... 1622	 622
AMC...................................................... 1650	 650
American Heroes.......................... 1392	 392
AMI TV.................................................... N/A	 275
AMI Audio........................................... N/A	 895
Animal Planet.................................. 1350	 350
APTN..................................................... 1270	 270
BBC Canada...................................... 1388	 388
BBC Earth........................................... 1002	 N/A
BBC World News............................ 1225	 225
BET......................................................... 1343	 343
Big Ten................................................. 1445	 445
BNN Bloomberg............................ 1240	 240
Book Television................................. N/A	 371
Cartoon Network.......................... 1322	 322
CBC News Network..................... 1205	 205
CBC Ottawa...................................... 1102	 102
CBC Toronto..................................... 1122	 122
CBC Vancouver............................... 1132	 132
CBS Seattle........................................ 1162	 162
CBS Watertown.............................. 1152	 152
CHCH.................................................... 1111	 111
City TV Toronto............................... 1110	 110
City TV Vancouver......................... 1136	 136
CMT....................................................... 1348	 348
CNBC...................................................... N/A	 242
CNN....................................................... 1230	 230
Cooking Channel.......................... 1628	 628
Cottage Life...................................... 1192	 192
Cowboy Channel.......................... 1479	 N/A
CP24...................................................... 1210	 210
CPAC..................................................... 1202	 202
Crave 1................................................. 1601	 601
Crave 2................................................. 1602	 602
Crave 3................................................. 1603	 603
Crave 4................................................. 1604	 604
Crime + Investigation................ 1636	 636
CTV News Channel...................... 1208	 208
CTV Comedy Channel............... 1360	 360
CTV Drama Channel................... 1190	 190
CTV Sci-Fi Channel....................... 1356	 356
CTV Life Channel.......................... 1346	 346
CTV Ottawa...................................... 1103	 103
CTV Toronto..................................... 1123	 123
CTV Two Ottawa........................... 1104	 104
CTV Two Toronto........................... 1124	 124
CTV Two Vancouver Island...... 1134	 134
CTV Vancouver............................... 1133	 133
CTV Vancouver Island................ 1134	 134
Daystar.................................................. N/A	 261
Dejaview............................................ 1352	 352
Discovery........................................... 1365	 365
Discovery Science........................ 1387	 387
Discovery Velocity........................ 1366	 N/A
Disney.................................................. 1319	 319
Disney Junior................................... 1309	 309
Disney XD.......................................... 1311	 311
DIY Network..................................... 1385	 385

Channel Name...................................HD	 SD Channel Name...................................HD	 SD Channel Name...................................HD	 SD

Documentary.................................. 1368	 368
DTour.................................................... 1353	 353
E!.............................................................. 1354	 354
Elle Fictions....................................... 1930	 930
ESPN Classic....................................... N/A	 440
Family................................................... 1318	 318
Family CHRGD................................ 1310	 310
Family Jr.............................................. 1308	 308
Fashion Television........................... N/A	 375
Fight Network................................. 1456	 456
Fireplace Classic............................. 1051	 N/A
Fireplace Toasty.............................. 1050	 N/A
Food Network Canada.............. 1380	 380
Fox News............................................ 1237	 237
Fox Rochester.................................. 1154	 154
Fox Spokane.................................... 1164	 164
Fox Sports Racing......................... 1465	 465
Fuse....................................................... 1651	 651
FX Canada......................................... 1645	 645
FXX......................................................... 1646	 646
Game Show Network................. 1355	 355
Game TV............................................. 1357	 357
GINX eSports Canada................. 1654	 654
Global BC........................................... 1135	 135
Global Kingston............................. 1101	 101
Global Peterborough................. 1119	 119
Global Toronto................................ 1105	 105
Golf Channel.................................... 1460	 460
H2........................................................... 1364	 364
HBO 2................................................... 1606	 606
HBO Canada..................................... 1605	 605
Heart & Home................................. 1652	 652
HGTV.................................................... 1370	 370
HIFI......................................................... 1004	 N/A
History................................................. 1363	 363
HLN........................................................ 1235	 235
Hollywood Suite 1970s............. 1657	 N/A
Hollywood Suite 1980s............. 1658	 N/A
Hollywood Suite 1990s............. 1659	 N/A
Hollywood Suite 2000s............. 1660	 N/A
Ici RDI................................................... 1910	 910
Investigation Discovery............ 1386	 386
KTLA...................................................... 1184	 184
LCN........................................................ 1912	 912
Leafs Nation Network................ 1432	 432
Lifetime............................................... 1626	 626
Love Nature...................................... 1001	 N/A
Makeful............................................... 1358	 358
MAV TV................................................ 1467	 N/A
MAX....................................................... 1931	 931
MovieTime........................................ 1620	 620
MSNBC................................................. 1238	 238
MTV Canada..................................... 1344	 344
MTV2...................................................... N/A	 345
Much.................................................... 1340	 340
Nat Geo Wild................................... 1351	 351
National Geographic.................. 1367	 367
NBA TV................................................. 1452	 452
NBC Detroit...................................... 1151	 151
NBC Seattle....................................... 1161	 161
NFL Network.................................... 1450	 450
Nickelodeon.................................... 1320	 320
NTV........................................................ 1130	 130

OLN....................................................... 1470	 470
Omni 1....................................................113	 113
Omni 2................................................. 1114	 114
One Caribbean Television....... 1379	 N/A
ONE Get Fit....................................... 1265	 265
Ontario Legistlature...................... N/A	 203
OUT TV................................................ 1255	 255
OWN..................................................... 1374	 374
Paramount Networks................. 1390	 390
PBS Watertown.................................153	 N/A
Peachtree........................................... 1180	 180
RDS........................................................ 1950	 950
RDS 2.................................................... 1951	 951
RDS Info.............................................. 1953	 953
Rewind................................................ 1621	 621
RFD TV................................................. 1478	 N/A
Salt and Light.................................... N/A	 263
Shopping Channel......................... N/A	 250
Showcase........................................... 1640	 640
Silver Screen Classics.................... N/A	 638
Slice....................................................... 1376	 376
Smithsonian..................................... 1003	 N/A
Sportsman Channel.................... 1474	 474
Sportsnet 360.................................. 1405	 405
Sportsnet East................................. 1420	 420
Sportsnet One................................ 1425	 425
Sportsnet Ontario......................... 1421	 421
Sportsnet Pacific............................ 1423	 423
Sportsnet West............................... 1422	 422
Starz 1.................................................. 1610	 610
Starz 2.................................................. 1611	 611
Stingray Music.................................. N/A	 801
T+E......................................................... 1378	 378
Télé-Québec.................................... 1906	 906
Teletoon............................................. 1325	 325
TFO........................................................ 1905	 905
TLC......................................................... 1362	 362
Treehouse.......................................... 1305	 305
TSN 1.................................................... 1401	 401
TSN 2.................................................... 1402	 402
TSN 3.................................................... 1403	 403
TSN 4.................................................... 1404	 404
TSN 5.................................................... 1400	 400
Turner Classic Movies................. 1634	 634
TV5......................................................... 1902	 902
TVA......................................................... 1903	 903
TVA Sports......................................... 1955	 955
TVO........................................................ 1112	 112
V............................................................... 1904	 904
Vault...................................................... 1653	 653
Vision.................................................... 1262	 262
W Network........................................ 1372	 372
Water Channel................................ 1477	 N/A
Weather Network National..... 1200	 200
Weather Network Regional.....1201	 201
WGN...................................................... 1181	 181
Wild TV................................................ 1472	 472
WPIX...................................................... 1183	 183
WSBK (My TV 38 HD)................... 1182	 182
WWE..................................................... 1458	 N/A
Yes TV................................................... 1260	 260
YTV........................................................ 1315	 315

Complete Channel Listing A-Z



Channel Lineups
Basics Line-up

Favourites Line-up



Channel Lineups
With channel number in alphabetical order

Global Peterborough....................119
Global Peterborough HD......... 1119
Ici RDI (French)..................................910
Ici RDI (French) HD....................... 1910
Ici Télé (French).................................901 
Ici Télé (French) HD...................... 1901
NBC Detroit.........................................151
NBC Detroit HD.............................. 1151
NTV...........................................................130
NTV HD ...............................................1130
Omni 1....................................................113
Omni 1 HD........................................ 1113
Omni 2....................................................114
Omni 2 HD........................................ 1114
Ontario Legislature.........................203
PBS Watertown.................................153
PBS Watertown HD...................... 1153
Sportsnet 360.....................................405
Sportsnet 360 HD......................... 1405
Sportsnet East....................................420
Sportsnet East HD........................ 1420
Sportsnet One...................................425
Sportsnet One HD........................ 1425
Sportsnet Ontario............................421
Sportsnet Ontario HD................ 1421
Sportsnet Pacific...............................423
Sportsnet Pacific HD................... 1423
Sportsnet West..................................422
Sportsnet West HD...................... 1422
Stingray Adult Alternative..........802
Stingray All Day Party....................816
Stingray Around the World........821
Stingray Bande à Part....................834
Stingray Baroque.............................824
Stingray Chamber Music.............826
Stingray Classic Masters...............825

A&E...........................................................361
A&E HD................................................ 1361
AMC.........................................................650
AMC HD.............................................. 1650
BNN Bloomberg...............................240
BNN Bloomberg HD.....................1240
CTV Drama Channel......................190
CTV Drama Channel HD........... 1190
CTV Comedy Channel..................360
CTV Comedy HD........................... 1360
CTV Sci-Fi Channel..........................356
CTV Sci-Fi Channel HD.............. 1356
CBC News Network........................205
CBC News Network HD............. 1205

Stingray Classic Rock.....................812
Stingray Country Classics...........805
Stingray Dance Clubbin’..............817
Stingray Easy Listening................801
Stingray Eclectic Electronic.......820
Stingray Flashback 70’s.................813
Stingray Folk Roots.........................804
Stingray Franco Country.............841
Stingray Franco Pop.......................840
Stingray Franco Rétro....................838
Stingray Hit List.................................807
Stingray Hot Country....................806
Stingray Jammin’..............................818
Stingray Jazz Masters.....................831
Stingray Jazz Now...........................832
Stingray Jukebox Oldies..............810
Stingray Kid’s Stuff...........................833 
Stingray Le Top Détente..............839
Stingray Mousses Musique........836
Stingray Nature.................................827
Stingray Nostalgie...........................837
Stingray Pop Adult..........................803
Stingray Pop Classics.....................823
Stingray Remember the 80’s....808
Stingray Rock......................................814
Stingray Rock Alternative............815
Stingray Smooth Jazz....................830
Stingray Souvenirs..........................835
Stingray Swingin’ Standards......809
Stingray The Blues...........................811
Stingray The Chill Lounge..........829
Stingray The Light...........................822
Stingray The Spa...............................828
Stingray Urban Beat.......................819
Télé-Québec (French)...................906 
Télé-Québec HD............................ 1906

TFO (French).......................................905
TFO (French) HD............................1905
Today’s Shopping Choice...........250
TSN1.........................................................401
TSN1 HD............................................. 1401
TSN2.........................................................402
TSN2 HD............................................. 1402
TSN3.........................................................403
TSN3 HD............................................. 1403
TSN4.........................................................404
TSN4 HD............................................. 1404
TSN5.........................................................400
TSN5 HD............................................. 1400
TV5 (French)........................................902
TV5 HD (French).............................1902
TVA (French)........................................903
TVA HD (French)............................ 1903
TVO...........................................................112
TVO HD............................................... 1112
Weather Network National........200
Weather Network National......1200
Weather Network Regional.......201
Weather Network Regional.....1201
WPIX .......................................................183
WPIX HD.............................................1183

NRTC Basics Lineup

NRTC Favourites Lineup
Plus you get all of the Basics channels above!

CNN..........................................................230
CNN HD.............................................. 1230
CP24.........................................................210
CP24 HD............................................. 1210
CTV News Channel.........................208
CTV News Channel HD ..............1208
Discovery..............................................365
Discovery HD................................... 1365
Family Channel.................................318
Family Channel HD...................... 1318
Family CHRGD...................................310
Family CHRGD HD........................ 1310
Family Jr.................................................308
Family Jr HD .....................................1308

Food Network....................................380
Food Network HD........................ 1380
Game TV.................................................357 
Golf Network.....................................460
Golf Network HD........................... 1460
HGTV.......................................................370
HGTV HD............................................ 1370
History....................................................363
History HD......................................... 1363
MuchMusic..........................................340
MuchMusic HD.............................. 1340
National Geographic.....................367
National Geographic HD.......... 1367
NatGeo Wild........................................351

NatGeo Wild HD............................ 1351
Peachtree..............................................180
Peachtree HD.................................. 1180
Showcase..............................................640
Showcase HD.................................. 1640
TLC............................................................362
TLC HD................................................. 1362
Treehouse.............................................305
W Network...........................................372
W Network HD............................... 1372
Yes TV......................................................260
Yes TV HD ..........................................1260
YTV...........................................................351
YTV HD................................................ 1351

ABC...........................................................150
ABC HD............................................... 1150
AMI-Audio............................................895
AMI-TV....................................................275
APTN........................................................270
APTN HD.............................................1270
CBC Ottawa.........................................102
CBC Ottawa HD............................. 1102
CBC Toronto........................................122
CBC Toronto HD.............................1122
CBS............................................................152
CBS HD................................................ 1152
CHCH.......................................................111
CHCH HD........................................... 1111
CityTV Toronto...................................110
CityTV Toronto HD....................... 1110
CPAC........................................................202
CPAC HD............................................. 1202
CTV Toronto........................................123
CTV Toronto HD ...........................1123
CTV Two Toronto..............................124
CTV Two Toronto HD..................1124
CTV Ottawa.........................................103
CTV Ottawa HD............................. 1103
CTV Two Ottawa..............................104
CTV Two Ottawa HD................... 1104
CW Watertown..................................160
CW Watertown HD...................... 1160
Fireplace–Toasty............................ 1050
Fireplace–Classic........................... 1051
Fox Rochester.....................................154
Fox Rochester HD......................... 1154
Global Kingston................................101
Global Kingston HD.................... 1101
Global Toronto...................................105
Global Toronto HD....................... 1105

Music
800sNetworks

  100s & 1100s

400s & 
1400s

Kids and
Lifestyle
300s &
1300s



Theme Packs

SPORTSNET
$19.99

STARZ DUO
$8.00

WWE
$14.99

VELOCITY
$5.00

Also includes MAX French

These packs are add-ons only and not included in the Ultimate and Gigabit Plans

RURAL



Theme Packs

ESPN Classic...........................440
Golf Channel..........................460
Golf Channel HD.............. 1460
Leafs TV.....................................432
Leafs TV HD.......................... 1432
NBA TV.......................................452
NBA TV HD........................... 1452
NFL Network..........................450
NFL Network HD.............. 1450

Sports 1

ABC Spark................................186
ABC Spark HD.................... 1186
Family.........................................318
Family HD............................. 1318
Family CHRGD......................310
Family CHRGD HD........... 1310
Family Jr....................................308
Family Jr HD........................ 1308
Peachtree.................................180
Peachtree HD..................... 1180

Family 1

Cartoon Network................322
Cartoon Network HD.... 1322
Teletoon...................................325
Teletoon HD........................ 1325
Treehouse................................305
Treehouse HD.................... 1305
Yes TV.........................................260
Yes TV HD.............................. 1260
YTV..............................................315
YTV HD................................... 1315

Family 3

Documentary........................368
Documentary HD............ 1368
MovieTime..............................620
MovieTime HD................... 1620
Rewind......................................621
Rewind HD........................... 1621
Silver Screen Classics........638
Turner Classic Movies.......634
TCM HD.................................. 1634

Movies 1

Adult Swim.............................622
Adult Swim HD................. 1622
Lifetime.....................................626
Lifetime HD......................... 1626
MovieTime..............................620
MovieTime HD................... 1620
Showcase.................................640
Showcase HD..................... 1640
Cooking Channel................628
Cooking Channel HD.... 1628

Movies 2

A&E..............................................361
A&E HD................................... 1361
AMC............................................650
AMC HD................................. 1650
CTV Drama Channel.........190
CTV Drama HD.................. 1190
Crime + Investigation......636
C+I HD.....................................1636
FX Canada...............................645
FX Canada HD.................... 1645

Entertainment 1

CMT.............................................348
CMT HD.................................. 1348
CTV Comedy Channel.....360
CTV Comedy HD.............. 1360
Dejaview..................................352
Dejaview HD....................... 1352
E!....................................................354
E! HD........................................ 1354
Game Show Network.......355
GSN HD.................................. 1355

Entertainment 2

American Heroes ...............392
American Heroes HD.....1392
BBC Earth.............................. 1002
OLN.............................................470
OLN HD.................................. 1470
CTV Sci-Fi Channel.............356
CTV Sci-Fi Channel HD.1356
Paramount..............................390
Paramount HD................... 1390

Lifestyle 1

Book Television.....................371
Fashion Television...............375
One Get Fit..............................265
One Get Fit..............................265
OUT TV......................................255
Vision..........................................262

Lifestyle 2

$19.99/mo for this channel
Sportsnet World HD....... 1430

Sportsnet World

$14.99/mo for this channel
WWE Network HD........... 1458

WWE Network

$19.95/mo for this theme pack
Crave 1.......................................601
Crave 1 HD........................... 1601
Crave 2.......................................602
Crave 2 HD........................... 1602
Crave 3.......................................603
Crave 3 HD........................... 1603
Crave 4.......................................604
Crave 4 HD........................... 1604
HBO.............................................605
HBO HD.................................. 1605
HBO 2.........................................606
HBO 2 HD............................. 1606

Crave + HBO

$10.00/mo for all 8 channels
Fuse ............................................651
Fuse HD................................. 1651
Ginx.............................................654
Ginx HD.................................. 1654
Heart & Home.......................652
Heart & Home HD........... 1652
Vault............................................653
Vault HD................................ 1653

Superchannel

$6.00/mo for all 4 channels
1970s HD............................... 1657
1980s HD............................... 1658
1990s HD............................... 1659 
2000s HD............................... 1660

Hollywood Suite

BBC Canada............................388
Game Show Network.......355
GSN HD.................................. 1355
OWN...........................................374
OWN HD................................ 1374
Slice.............................................376
Slice HD................................. 1376
W Network..............................372
W Network HD.................. 1372

Lifestyle 3

BBC Canada............................388
HiFi HD................................... 1004
Makeful.....................................358
Makeful HD.......................... 1358
One Caribbean TV........... 1379
TLC...............................................362
TLC HD.................................... 1362

Lifestyle 4

Cottage Life............................192
Cottage Life HD................ 1192
DIY Network...........................385
DIY Network HD............... 1385
Food Network.......................380
Food Network HD........... 1380
HGTV..........................................370
HGTV HD............................... 1370
T+E...............................................378
T+E HD................................... 1378

Living

BET...............................................343
BET HD.................................... 1343 
Daystar......................................261
FXX...............................................646
FXX HD................................... 1646
Game TV...................................357
Game TV HD....................... 1357
Investigation Discovery..386
ID HD ...................................... 1386
Salt and Light........................263

Lifestyle 5

Discovery Channel.............365
Discovery HD...................... 1365
Discovery Science..............387
Discovery Science HD... 1387
DTour..........................................353
DTour HD.............................. 1353
History Channel...................363
History HD............................ 1363
H2.................................................364
H2 HD..................................... 1364

Discover

Animal Planet........................350
Animal Planet HD............ 1350
Love Nature HD................ 1001
National Geographic........367
National Geo HD.............. 1367
Nat Geo Wild.........................351
Nat Geo Wild HD.............. 1351
Smithsonian........................ 1003

Nature
BNN Bloomberg..................240 
BNN Bloomberg HD....... 1240 
CBC News Network...........205
CBC News Net. HD.......... 1205
CP24............................................210
CP24 HD................................ 1210
CTV News Channel............208
CTV News Channel HD.1208
LCN..............................................912
LCN HD................................... 1912

Canadian News Rural

BBC World News..................225
BBC World News HD...... 1225
CNBC..........................................242
CNN.............................................230
CNN HD................................. 1230
Fox News..................................237
Fox News HD...................... 1237
HLN..............................................235
HLN HD.................................. 1235
MSNBC.......................................238
MSNBC HD........................... 1238

Int’l News

A.Side.........................................342
A. Side HD............................ 1342
CTV Life Channel................346
CTV Life Channel HD..... 1346
MAX.............................................931
MAX HD................................. 1931
MTV.............................................344
MTV Canada HD................1344
MTV2..........................................345
Much..........................................340
Much HD............................... 1340
Elle Fictions.............................930
Elle Fictions HD................. 1930

Music

RDS & RDS 2................ 950, 951
RDS & RDS 2 HD...1950, 1951
RDS Info....................................953
RDS Info HD........................ 1953
TVA Sports...............................955
TVA Sports HD................... 1955
LCN..............................................912
LCN HD................................... 1912
V.....................................................904
V HD......................................... 1904

Sport: French

Crave 1.......................................601
Crave 1 HD........................... 1601
Crave 2.......................................602
Crave 2 HD........................... 1602
Crave 3.......................................603
Crave 3 HD........................... 1603
Crave 4.......................................604
Crave 4 HD........................... 1604
HBO.............................................605
HBO HD.................................. 1605
HBO 2.........................................606
HBO 2 HD............................. 1606
KTLA Los Angeles...............184
KTLA HD.................................1184
MyTV 38....................................182 
MyTV 38 HD.........................1182
Starz 1........................................610
Starz 1 HD............................. 1610
Starz 2........................................611
Starz 2 HD............................. 1611
WGN Chicago.......................181
WGN HD................................1181

Premium Movies
$24.95/mo for all channels

ABC Seattle.............................160
ABC Seattle HD................. 1160
CBS Seattle..............................162
CBS Seattle HD.................. 1162
CBC Vancouver.....................132
CBC Vancouver HD......... 1132
City TV Vancouver...............136
City TV Vancouver HD... 1136
CTV Vancouver.....................133
CTV Vancouver HD......... 1136
CTV 2 Vancouver I..............134
CTV 2 Vancouver I HD .. 1134
Fox Spokane..........................164
Fox Spokane HD............... 1164
Global BC ................................135
Global BC HD .................... 1135
NBC Seattle.............................161
NBC Seattle HD................. 1161
PBS Seattle..............................163
PBS Seattle HD................... 1163

Timeshifting

$8.00/mo for all 4 channels

Disney Channel....................319
Disney Channel HD........ 1319
Disney Junior.........................309
Disney Junior HD............. 1309
Disney XD................................311
Disney XD HD.................... 1311
Nickelodeon..........................320
Nickelodeon HD............... 1320

Big Ten Network..................445
Big Ten HD........................... 1445
Fight Network.......................456
Fight Network HD........... 1456
Fox Sports Racing...............465
Fox Sports Racing HD... 1465
MAV TV HD........................... 1467
Sportsman Channel..........474
Sportsman HD................... 1474
Wild Pursuit Network.......472
Wild Pursuit HD................. 1472

Cowboy Channel HD.... 1479
RFD TV HD......................... 11478
Water Channel HD.......... 1477
Sportsman Channel..........474
Sportsman HD................... 1474
Wild Pursuit Network.......472
Wild Pursuit HD................. 1472

Starz 1........................................610
Starz 1 HD............................. 1610
Starz 2........................................611
Starz 2 HD............................. 1611

$5.00/mo for this channel 
Discovery Velocity HD.. 1366



Your Choice Channels

Thank You!

$6.00

$6.00

$3.00$3.00

$3.00

$6.00

$6.00
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